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30 5 30 15 10 10

NUA Alumno Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 P1P P1T Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 SPP SPT Q AeyC Par Fin Pro Lab E Cal

1 312812 ARMAS ZARATE KARLA MARIA DOLORES Lulu 30 30 30 8 10 16.5 17 27 30 25 10 19 28 5 28 9.1 0 82 0 78

2 426527 CELEDÓN OROS LUIS ANGEL 3 25 3 10 10 11 3 3 3 3 10 8 5 16 0 83 5 41

3 343015 CHAVEZ PEREZ CESAR ALEJANDRO 30 25 30 30 8 20 23 30 13 30 10 19.5 30 5 29 14.5 0 85 0 87

4 911541 DEL BARRIO CASTRO LUIS ANTONIO DE JESUS 3 18 15 26 8 7 17 18 3 3 10 10 15 5 18 5.3 0 72 0 50

5 426861 ESPARZA ARELLANO EDNA AHTZA 15 30 25 5 10 13 17 26 22 28 10 19 24 5 26 9 0 82 0 72

6 312964 FLORES ORTEGA RENE SAMAEL 26 25 30 10 6 14 16 20 15 10 14 22 5 17 7.8 0 35 0 55

8 426803 FUENTES ESPEJO DAVID EDUARDO 22 26 30 25 10 16 15 28.5 30 28 10 17.5 29 5 27 11.7 0 83 0 81

9 426780 GÁMEZ HERNÁNDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 17 13 3 10 10 11 17 3 10 10 10 7.5 12 5 19 7.9 0 66 5 56

10 426810 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ OSCAR DANIEL 3 20 30 27 10 17.5 3 3 5 20 10 14 16 5 26 10.6 0 66 5 69

11 342550 HORTA VELAZQUEZ CESAR AMAURI 25 30 30 3 10 15 20 16 30 27 10 18 26 5 27 12.4 0 83 5 83

12 344117 JIMENEZ MURILLO ROCIO DEL CARMEN 25 25 30 23 10 18 21 12 3 8 10 10.5 21 5 24 6.9 0 83 0 65

13 426867 LIZARRAGA NAVARRO JESUS DAVID 20 13 10 27 6 10 17 14 3 10 10 12 16 5 19 6.2 0 83 5 60

14 426775 MACIAS JUAREZ GABRIELA 20 18 10 28 10 14 28 10 6 20 10 14.5 20 5 24 7.9 0 69 0 64

15 773722 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA REYNA JULIETA 25 16 23 22 10 16 10 8 3 12 10 12 17 5 24 9.4 0 83 0 64

16 426804 MARTINEZ MEDINA JUAN MANUEL 17 27 12 28 8 19 16 25 3 3 10 5.5 19 5 21 8.7 0 83 0 62

17 433829 MARTINEZ ORTEGA DANIEL 7 18 20 20 10 15 15 20 6 29 16.5 19 5 21 8.2 0 35 0 57

18 426896 MENDEZ CARDONA  ARCELIA 17 25 25 21 6 15 3 16 25 30 16 23 5 19 9 0 35 0 59

19 426900 MONJARAZ CARRILLO NELLY GABRIELA 15 20 3 10 10 8 18 3 3 3 10 15 11 5 22 9.5 0 83 0 55

20 424556 OCHOA TORRES RAFAEL 27 20 20 24 10 16 20 19 3 3 10 12.5 19 5 24 10.4 0 72 0 66

21 426817 PÉREZ PADILLA SANDRA JACQUELINE 25 15 20 10 10 5 17 3 3 20 10 16.5 16 5 21 9.3 0 69 0 58

22 426901 RAMIREZ FRAUSTO BRENDA KAREN 27 20 20 28 8 17.5 18 3 3 3 10 9 17 5 22 6.6 0 83 0 60

23 413855 REGALADO CABRERA CALIXTO 3 3 15 15 8 8 3 3 3 3 1 7 5 9 0 40 0 24

24 825070 VALDIVIA GARCIA GIOVANNI DIDIER 20 30 25 28 10 14 30 30 20 15 10 14 28 5 24 11.2 0 72 0 76

25 434210 VALLE GARCIA LUIS SALVADOR 30 30 25 30 10 19 25 23 30 25 10 18.5 31 5 29 10.4 0 82 0 84

26 343549 VEGA GRAJALES ESTEFANIA 15 18 30 18 8 7 25 25 25 3 10 13.5 23 5 19 10.2 0 85 0 66

27 433738 VELÁZQUEZ ROBLEDO JORGE DANIEL 30 20 30 27 10 20 20 27.5 30 30 10 19.5 31 5 30 15 0 85 0 89

28 426820 VENEGAS LÓPEZ ALEXIS ANDRÉS 3 20 18 10 8 3 3 3 25 10 13.3 11 5 21 10 0 66 5 58
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NUA Alumno R1 R2 R3 P1 R5 P2 P3 E Cal

1 312812 ARMAS ZARATE KARLA MARIA DOLORES 100 100 90 29 90 30 82

2 426527 CELEDÓN OROS LUIS ANGEL 85 100 100 29 100 30 5 83

3 343015 CHAVEZ PEREZ CESAR ALEJANDRO 95 100 100 29 100 30 85

4 911541 DEL BARRIO CASTRO LUIS ANTONIO DE JESUS 50 100 60 28 100 30 72

5 426861 ESPARZA ARELLANO EDNA AHTZA 100 100 90 29 90 30 82

6 312964 FLORES ORTEGA RENE SAMAEL 85 100 60 35

8 426803 FUENTES ESPEJO DAVID EDUARDO 85 100 100 29 100 30 83

9 426780 GÁMEZ HERNÁNDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 80 100 85 100 30 5 66

10 426810 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ OSCAR DANIEL 80 100 85 100 30 5 66

11 342550 HORTA VELAZQUEZ CESAR AMAURI 85 100 100 29 100 30 5 83

12 344117 JIMENEZ MURILLO ROCIO DEL CARMEN 90 100 90 30 100 30 83

13 426867 LIZARRAGA NAVARRO JESUS DAVID 85 100 100 29 100 30 5 83

14 426775 MACIAS JUAREZ GABRIELA 85 100 100 29 30 69

15 773722 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA REYNA JULIETA 85 100 100 29 100 30 83

16 426804 MARTINEZ MEDINA JUAN MANUEL 85 100 100 29 100 30 83

17 433829 MARTINEZ ORTEGA DANIEL 85 100 60 35

18 426896 MENDEZ CARDONA  ARCELIA 85 100 60 35

19 426900 MONJARAZ CARRILLO NELLY GABRIELA 90 100 90 30 100 30 83

20 424556 OCHOA TORRES RAFAEL 50 100 60 28 100 30 72

21 426817 PÉREZ PADILLA SANDRA JACQUELINE 85 100 100 29 30 69

22 426901 RAMIREZ FRAUSTO BRENDA KAREN 90 100 90 30 100 30 83

23 413855 REGALADO CABRERA CALIXTO 85 100 29 40

24 825070 VALDIVIA GARCIA GIOVANNI DIDIER 50 100 60 28 100 30 72

25 434210 VALLE GARCIA LUIS SALVADOR 100 100 90 29 90 30 82

26 343549 VEGA GRAJALES ESTEFANIA 95 100 100 29 100 30 85

27 433738 VELÁZQUEZ ROBLEDO JORGE DANIEL 95 100 100 29 100 30 85

28 426820 VENEGAS LÓPEZ ALEXIS ANDRÉS 80 100 85 100 30 5 66
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